SKEENA RIVER TYEE TEST INDEX

DATE Daily Accum. Daily Accum. Daily Accum. Daily Accum. Daily Accum.  Daily Accum.  Daily Accum.  Daily Accum.
10/06/2005 062 0.38 0.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 5.43 5.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11/06/2005 062 1.76 214 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 482 10.25 0.31 0.31 0.00 0.00
12/06/2005 062 0.26 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 368 13.93 0.30 0.61 0.00 0.00
13/06/2005 062 1.72 412 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 2.81 16.74 0.29 0.90 0.00 0.00
14/06/2005 062 1.74 5.85 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.07 19.81 0.00 0.90 0.00 0.00
15/06/2005 062 2.06 7.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.80 23.62 0.23 1.13 0.00 0.00
16/06/2005 062 1.10 9.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 452 28.14 0.00 1.13 0.00 0.00
17/06/2005 063 1.76 10.78 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.44 3159 0.30 1.43 0.00 0.00
18/06/2005 063 335 14.13 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 6.26 37.85 0.28 1.71 0.00 0.00
19/06/2005 063 0.96 15.09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.56 41.41 0.00 1.71 0.00 0.00
20/06/2005 063 1.50 16.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 211 4351 0.60 2.31 0.00 0.00
21/06/2005 063 7.24 23.83 0.29 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 282 46.33 0.59 2.90 0.00 0.00
22/06/2005 063 6.47 30.30 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 422 50.56 0.57 3.47 0.00 0.00
23/06/2005 063 6.88 37.19 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 5.02 55.58 0.43 3.90 0.00 0.00
24/06/2005 064 336 40.55 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 288 58.45 0.45 4.36 0.00 0.00
25/06/2005 064 459 45.14 0.00 0.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 332 61.77 0.30 4.65 0.00 0.00
26/06/2005 064 7.20 52.34 0.30 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.48 65.25 0.62 5.27 0.00 0.00
27/06/2005 064 470 57.04 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.90 69.16 0.60 5.87 022 022
28/06/2005 064 2.86 59.90 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 572 74.87 175 7.62 0.00 022
20/06/2005 064 4.63 64.53 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 395 78.83 0.27 7.89 017 038
30/06/2005 064 3.80 68.33 0.00 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.90 82.73 0.89 8.77 017 0.55
01/07/2005 071 4.80 73.13 0.29 0.88 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 6.67 89.40 0.58 9.35 0.00 0.55
02/07/2005 071 1.68 74.81 0.28 117 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 395 93.35 1.16 1050 022 077
08/07/2005 071 573 80.54 0.29 1.46 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ 0.00 0.00 4.07 97.42 0.88 11.38 0.23 1.00
04/07/2005 071 18.75 99.29 0.00 1.46 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.40 ‘ 0.00 0.00 260 100.02 2.33 13.72 0.23 1.22
05/07/2005 071 16.05 11534 1.52 2.98 0.00 0.00 0.56 0.96 ‘ 0.00 0.00 3.80 103.82 1.40 15.12 0.00 1.22
06/07/2005 071 260 117.94 0.29 327 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.96 ‘ 0.00 0.00 4.65 108.47 0.58 15.70 0.00 1.22
07/07/2005 071 8.69 126.63 257 5.84 017 017 0.28 1.24 ‘ 0.00 0.00 6.05 114.52 7.39 23.09 0.00 1.22
08/07/2005 072 587 132.50 0.90 6.74 0.00 017 0.30 1.54 ‘ 0.00 0.00 5.12 119.64 0.90 23.98 0.00 1.22
09/07/2005 072 8.78 141.28 0.00 6.74 0.00 017 0.55 2.09 ‘ 0.00 0.00 561 125.25 257 26.56 033 1.56
10/07/2005 072 7.76 149.04 0.00 6.74 0.00 017 0.75 284 ‘ 0.14 0.14 462 129.87 284 29.40 1.08 264
11/07/2005 072 11.84 16088 0.55 7.29 0.00 017 243 5.27 ‘ 0.26 0.40 41 133.98 222 31.62 0.65 330
12/07/2005 072 23.08  183.96 0.57 7.86 0.12 0.29 5.80 11.07 ‘ 0.26 0.66 415 138.13 3.70 35.32 0.00 330
13/07/2005 072 1133 19530 0.89 8.75 0.00 0.29 7.58 18.65 ‘ 0.00 0.66 3.66 141.79 0.89 36.21 0.24 353
14/07/2005 072 1572 211.02 1.50 10.24 0.00 0.29 143 3008 ‘ 0.00 0.66 259 144.38 0.66 36.87 032 3.85
15/07/2005 073 16.49 22751 0.22 1047 0.00 0.29 837 38.45 ‘ 0.21 0.86 251 146.88 1.55 38.41 0.00 3.85
16/07/2005 073 2295  250.47 1.39 11.86 0.09 0.38 25.41 63.86 ‘ 0.00 0.86 387 150.75 1.44 39.85 0.61 4.46
17/07/2005 073 1655  267.01 267 1453 0.45 0.82 3254  96.40 0.25 111 2.76 153.51 0.53 40.38 0.42 4.88
18/07/2005 073 1547 28248 0.86 15.40 0.46 1.28 3722 13362 0.12 1.23 334 156.85 .11 41.49 0.87 574
19/07/2005 073 18.46 30094 1.57 16.97 0.43 171 4962 18324 037 1.61 317 160.03 3.36 44.85 1.45 7.19
20/07/2005 073 1588  316.82 0.82 17.79 034 2.05 4512 22837 0.65 226 251 162.54 287 47.72 237 957
21/07/2005 073 1474 33156 0.00 17.79 033 239 6453  292.90 0.25 251 245 164.99 0.55 48.27 1.27 10.84
22/07/2005 074 33.37  364.93 3.20 20.99 0.00 239 63.01 35591 0.94 3.45 232 167.31 0.82 49.09 1.24 12.08
23/07/2005 074 2648 391.41 1.92 22,91 0.93 332 6285  418.76 0.53 3.98 416 171.48 1.94 51.02 266 14.74
24/07/2005 074 2479 41620 112 24.03 0.1 3.43 4555 46431 0.88 4.86 246 173.94 1.36 52.38 1.63 16.38
25/07/2005 074 2228 438.48 1.10 25.13 0.56 3.99 4973 514.04 1.02 5.88 237 176.31 1.34 53.72 227 18.64
26/07/2005 074 26.35  464.83 249 27.61 0.56 455 3951 55355 0.76 6.64 246 178.77 0.56 54.28 1.0 19.69
27/07/2005 074 3202 496.85 244 30.05 0.76 5.31 4434 597.88 1.25 7.88 1.56 180.33 1.41 55.68 1.84 2153
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